NATIONAL/Assessment Centre	Services p	or Danger MK	4440823	54	Property of the	
Date 10: 25/06/201 07:87	Job description	Date	8: Time Complete:	1	Done by	
Rel No. NBA/JWC/49/1146/4	SAS e-filing					
Veh No. GW 39000	E-muil (witten 8h	rs. AIC Shryj	1			1
DON 25/06/2019 07:30	i-Motor Claim	Form M	111050214	601	2/06	192
OD (AP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (	Within: OD 2hrs. Th 4hr	1)		11.22	
Od Treporting Only	i-Photo Upload		( * )	1	model and the	
TP insurer:	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to Own	er/Wksp		37-37 (MAY 15)	
Preferred Wkap / INC Assign Wksp / QW: [		Tel		Fax:		1
TP Particulars: Veh No: SH	A1960Y.	INC( )/	Non-INC ( )			
Owner / Driver: (		T'e			)	
	iød: (	) Cove	н Туре: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Dates	Time:		)	vii III/(dize
	lote-Est Status (W	-	21-79%. F: 80	)-100%]		
	Vortanty: YES (	)/NO( )				
Excess (\$ ) Londing : \$1,00	00( )/\$2,000(	)		-	STANKET AND	na tasy en
General Remarks	14年代的 美国	1.17372 X2 3763	Managati.			
( ) Walk-In Contoniur : Customer's infor	THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTION OF PERSONS ASSESSMENT	Idential & Strictly N	O rafer of repairs	et		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure						
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice	YES ( ) / NO	O(); Towing	.Co. (			)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date	&Time Completed	House.	Done by	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	ourtesy Car ( )					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ( )					
Injury:						
Date/Time Actions	Jackson Ward	HER PHILIPPED	STATE OF STA	海洋		-
2 The State of the State of the State of the Charles of the Charles of the State of	14 (17 14 14 15 15 15 14 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	GLASS TEST ASSETTING STORY	MANUFACTURE STREET	9-132-9-Sh	THE LEFT	
		-				
and the same of th						
NA1904727 "		Invaice Preparat	ion Checklist	4 17 17 17	Considerate of the	mil (\$) dd 13i11
laimant's Particulars:		1) AR : Accident Report			111 010	
The state of the s	Contraction of the Contract of	2) DA : Dumngt Assots: 3) TF : Towing Fee	ment (\$100); INC	340/345		
Priver/Owner;		4) FT : Fallow-Throngs	Survey	\$120 \$10		
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow-Through For claiming angingt	NC Only (well 10 Jan			
amaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspection 7) N1 : Idao DA + SMR	t Survey	\$160		
	·	d) NTUC Additional Se	and the same of th			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	- N=	* NS: Courtesy Car / T	pt Allowanter			
New Assessment Control of the Contro		*N6: Repair Co-ordin	ntion	310 525		
Auditors' Comments :-		*N/: Foel Repair Insp *NE: DV / Callest Ex		55		
<u>at.J.:</u>		2.P. (N11) : TP (N-16.1 9) N12: Idea Mobile	NC) against INC	\$70 301		
n. 2/3		Invalor desert	Fen Char	gnet		MIN
[ \/ I \ ]	1	t common descript	Fire Chan	gnif		

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	DED HELD
Date Of Report	25/06/2019 09:37	
Date Of Accident	25/06/2019 07:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SENJA LINK	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
CONTRACTOR OF STATE O	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	HE WAY
Vehicle Registration Number	GW3900D	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LION CITY ELECTRIC PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	199300982H	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91195549	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91195549	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	SUZUKI	
Model	CARRY-1.3 D (M)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY TO WORK	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	5049112455-08	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	LIM SENG LEE	
NRIC No	S2600368G	
Date Of Birth	19/05/1957	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	29/10/1975	
Driving Experience	43 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91195549	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OFFICE-91195549	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL	
Lander, Albert Aller St. Albert St. 1	-	Dana 1 of

Address BLK 630 SENJA ROAD #11-208

Postcode 670630

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident?
NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged?
I have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEAS REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

1

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SHA1960Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

Vehicle Registration Number

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TAXI

ONG CHYE HOCK

S0761852B

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

yholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Centre Personner 3 Signature Reporting

Narme:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DECLARATION	

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 25.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Bignature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

laim Handling							
cident MT/1050384	5049137455-08	Vehide No.	GW3900D		GST Registration No.		
ecocate No.	3044115433-08						
(Acytololer Name	LION CITY ELECTRIC PTE LYD				Policyholder NKIC	199300982H	
tabult Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAP	Cover Type	Third Party		Lusding	1	
ontart No.(Mobile)	91195549	Contact No.(Office)			Comet No.(Home)	fac all	
mell Address		Special Remark			eCode	No. 7	
PK.	a fee Yes	TEA	e No Yes		eCode Research Principle Hand	190	
CDI Protection	No.	NCD Brothment(%)	10		Prince Page	0.00	
9 Accident Details		STATE OF THE PARTY	Total		Accidem Type	Others	
eport Date	25/05/2019 II: IB	Accided Report Witten 24 fire Time of Accident Minima	97:30		Caurery of Account	Singepore	
late of Academt	25/06/2029		-96549;		ION No.		
legiciting Certine	97/2004245 FFE0	Drange Force					
Copert Location  V Total Excess Applicable	ALONG SENIA LINA						
	Per Accident	Wenggreen Brown		0.00			
Excess Type	THE ALLEGES	J. P. S. W. L. S.					
00 Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	(C.464)	120-002-0	
HED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver Is Covered?	Covered	
Additional Excess							
Tural OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TE Excess Applicable		0.00			
₩ Benefits	6.9						
✓ GST Registered Informat			GST Second	ration Date	27/01/2014		
SST Registered	1993009829		GST Storus		Yes		
GST Registration NV. Height cation: History	25/06/2019 11:19:39 System	s changed 651 Required from No. 5 s changed 657 Registrators (4), from					
	25/05/2019 11:19/59 System	sharged 657 Repairation Data from	m milt to 27/01/2014				
⇒ Pelicyholder Halling Add	Irusa .	200	ESSENT AND AND ASSESSED.		Address 1	SINGAPORE 1507	718
Address I	8CK 1001 #01→5	Accress 2	Singapore address		PINT CODE	139738	7.5
Address 4		Address Type  Satisfact Robert Number	5049112451-08		CONSTITUTE OF THE PROPERTY OF	2000	
Unit No.		Ratated Policy Number					
= OI Delver Into	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Driver Name Unuamed driver Name	LOM SENG KEE	Driver NRIC	529003066		Driver DOS	19/05/1957	
Register Date of Oriver Livense	29/30/3975	Driver Age	62		Driving Experience	43	
Contact No.(Mobile)	1 Modernoon Colors	Contact No.(Office)			Eurotact No.(Horne)	10.05/00/98/00/22	oator
Address I	MLH 630 #11-208	Address 2	SENIA ROAD		Address 1	SINGAPORE 670	630
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Pust Code	670830	
Unit No.	11-208	the second second			7 E2 E7 SERVER (MESSAGE ESCE)	KTUC	
Does he own a Singapare Registered car?	Yes: = No	Singer Valuable No.	EM38000		Driver Inquier Company	N. Tale	
Madrication History  Claim 001 New							
Claim Type *				OD-MX	insured Lion CITY ELEC	TRIC PTE LTD   Discret	1993038626
					Contact No.	Cerrad No.	E2746400
Contact No (Hotels)					(Huma) Ot	(Office)	
Drial Address					Vehicle Garasono francer	Versice	SHATSAIN
Vicinity Control of St.						Name	of ,
Cleim Securation				IGW39000 / SHA1960	A DM 32 VH 3010	Prefer	nois
Preferred	Insured Liability   seet on the						
Morkshop Satisfies No. Pyratisation Ves	Preferred Preferred Workshop,		elved.	•	Clare	196000	- 5.433.000.000.00000000000000000000000000
Date Registerest	Option	SERVICE CONTRACTOR	and a	25/05/2039 11:21	Clase Date	Date	ef 26/06/2019 (0) (0)
				ROSLI WAHAS	4000		
Report Taken By							
Fire SK letter							
1415/2000/2004/2011							
			Serve Summit				
Attachment							
4							
Applipant No.	MT25090384	Claim No.		001			
Last Duc. Received	# yes = Ne	Upland Date		25/06/2019 11 22			
	Path *		THE PERSON	Cetagory	The second secon	Organicy *	Description *
Choose File No file choo			Clear	Please Select		a trial	
Choose File No file choo			Clear	Please Select		omat *	
Choose File No file that			Chear	Please Saint	F NO F N		
Choose File No file choo			Clear	Please Select	* NO * N		
Choose File No Sie cho			Clear	Please Select		picitial *	
Choose File: No file cho			Clear	Pleane Select	* NO * N	ormat *	II ESIMO
Ministage Noad							Send Mo
→ Attachment List							
Attachment	Uptracted By/Cote	Catego	ov: T	Urgency	Deserynn	n .	Mag Sent? (CO)
_		CHARLES COMO 1000	200	1207002	1689103000	- 14	
AAC	BUNIT_MERAH_BODE76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT \$ (BURST MERAH)) on 25 Jul 2018 11	CENTRE SERVICE PROTO	##1 27:5	Nurmal	Photos 2019		
NAC	BUKIT_HERAH_BODE76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Jun 2010 LI	T CENTRE SERVICE This	ė#:	Pearment	Photos 2019	6-25	
	5 (SURT MERAN)) on 25 Jun 2019 11	164					

2, 2,466,000	Uplained of By/Date	Feider Date	File	Name	P Serve	Artin
₩ Video List		Notice Professional Control of the C				
	NAC BURIT, MERAM, BOOGTS( NATI	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 25 Jun 2019 11:21	NRIC/ Oriving License	turmal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019-6-25	
193	NAC_BORTT_MERAH_ESD676( NAT) 5 (MJRIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN: 25 Jun 2019 11:21	SAS	Normal	5A5 2019-6-25	
	S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 25 Jun 2019 13:21	Phytos	Normal	Photos 2019-6-25	
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAN_BOSETS( NATI B (BUNIT HERAN))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE GERVICE or 25 Jun 2019 11:21	Photos	Aurend	2hrus 2018-6-25	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN 25 Jun 2019 11:21	Friction	Normal	Photos 2019-6-25	
	NAC_BUNIT_PERAH_SOLISTIC NATE S (SUKIT MERAH)) :	WAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 29 Jun 2019 11:21	Photos	himi	Photos 3019-6-25	
	HAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BBBRFAK NATIK S (BUKIT HERAH)) I	MAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE o 29 Jun 2010 11:21	Photos	Normal	Proces 2019-6-19	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE in 25 Jun 2019 11:21	PROTOG	Numei	Photos 2019-0-25	
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_BUDGING NATIO S (BURIT MERAN)) (	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE n 25 Jun 2019 11:23	Photos	Normal	Photos 3019-6-25	
150	NAC_BUKUT_MERAH_ROOK76( NATIO S (RUKIT MERAH)) o		Photos	Normal	Photos 3019-6-25	
-1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIDE76( NATIO S (BUNIT MERAH)) &	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 25 Jun 2019 11:21	Protein.	tigmal	Protest 2015-6-25	
68	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BURFE NATIO S (BURTT HERAH)) o	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 25 July 2019 11:31	Photos	Normali	Phytoa 2019-6-25	
TOTAL	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_900676( NATIO S (BURIT MERAH)) er	NAL ARRESTMENT CENTRE SERVICE 25 Jun 2019 1 / 22	Photos	Ricerm ad	Photosi 3019-6-25	
			0070			

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$2600368G



LIM SENG LEE

林勝利

CHINEBE

19-05-1957 MALAYSIA



For LKK/NAC Use Only





S2600368G

B+

24-03-1998

APT BLX 630 SENJA RDAD #11-208 SINGAPORE 670630 NRIO No: \$26003586 Date:

Date: 23-02-2003 No. 1431820

3016104

ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS! Chase 1B Motorcycles =< 200 CC
Class 2A Motorcycles = 200 CC
Class 2 Motorcycles = 200 CC
Class 3 Motorcycles = 200 CC
Class 2 Motorcycles =< 200 CC
Class 2 Motorcycles = 200 CC
Cl

5 / No. 9000031350

<b>eBao</b> Tech	180	-	-	SIS .		18 h		Gener	alClaim	
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERA My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy Query		Change Language    Change Password							
	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)	GW39	GW3500D		Date of Accident  Certificate Number  Search			25/06/2019 09:35		
	Energy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name LION CITY	Policyhalder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	08		ELECTRIC PTE LTD	199300982H	GCV	Third Party	GW39000	GW3900D	18/06/2019	17/06/2020